
ARGE-Meisterschaft 2019 SBRV I / WRV-Bezirk IV

Hornberg, 12.01.2019

Klasse

Männer Freistil
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

86kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Maurice Mischlinski KSV Wollmatingen
0:33

02
1:42

07
 0  0  0 10.

2 Sascha Weinauge KSK Furtwangen
SS 6:0

51
SS 6:0

53
TÜ 10:0

44
SS 2:0

56
SS 5:0

57
 5 24 29 1.I

3 Max Öhler SV Triberg
0:28

04
0:20

02
 0  0  0 10.

4 Marvin Roth AB Aichhalden
TÜ 10:0

43
SS 4:0

55
0:42

02
3:00

07
 2  9 14 6.III

5 Christian Fehrenbach KSV Vöhrenbach
0:19

06
0:39

04
 0  0  0 10.

6 Uwe Weißhaar KSV Taisersdorf
TÜ 12:0

45 Fr
6:00

17
0:13

02
 1  5 13 7.

7 Jonas Schondelmaier KSV Tennenbronn
Fr

TÜ 10:0

41
PS 3:1

36
TÜ 10:0

44
1:50

02
 3 11 23 3.II

Pool B

1 Marcel Bolduan KG Baienfurt
6:00

12
TÜ 10:0

43
6:00

15
 1  6 18 8.

2 Pius Moosmann AB Aichhalden
PS 8:6

31
6:00

15
5:01

14
 1  5 21 5.III

3 Frederik  Mrokon KSV Tennenbronn
0:48

04
1:02

01
 0  0  0 10.

4 Steffen Blum KSV Wollmatingen
SS 9:0

53
TÜ 10:0

46
TÜ 18:8

42
SS 3:0

55
 4 18 40 2.I

5 Erik Ragg SV Triberg
PS 7:3

36
PS 8:5

32
PS 5:2

31
1:13

04
 3  9 20 4.II

6 Sandro Martin KSV Taisersdorf
6:00

15
0:54

04
 0  1  3 9.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde V

7-2 Jonas Schondelmaier - Sascha Weinauge

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde V

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Marvin Roth AB Aichhalden 0 6.02:00

Pool B 2 Pius Moosmann AB Aichhalden 5 5.SS 1:4

Pool A 7 Jonas Schondelmaier KSV Tennenbronn 4 3.TÜ 12:0

Pool B 5 Erik Ragg SV Triberg 0 4.05:09

Pool A 2 Sascha Weinauge KSK Furtwangen 5 1.SS 2:2

Pool B 4 Steffen Blum KSV Wollmatingen 0 2.01:40

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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